
1. Platz Riedenburg 3219 Ringe

2. Platz Gaimersheim 3084 Ringe

3. Platz Kösching 3009 Ringe

4. Platz Vohburg 2985 Ringe

5. Platz Ingolstadt-Unsernherrn 2819 Ringe

6. Platz Reichertshofen 2666 Ringe
7. Platz Denkendorf 2253 Ringe

1. Schüler Humbold, Lea 190

2. Schüler Fischer, Dominik 184

3. Schüler Dollinger, Thomas 181

4. Schüler Hirsch, Michelle 180

5. Schüler Plank, Melanie 176

6. Schüler Fetsch, Fabian 175

7. Schüler Frankenberger, Philipp 174

1. Jugend Göbel, Sabrina 386

2. Jugend Klöckers, Marius 386

3. Jugend Veits, Sissi 385

4. Jugend Schoberer, Anna-Maria 382

5. Jugend Reisner, Stefanie 382

6. Jugend Hirschbeck, Veronika 376

7. Jugend Mayer, Markus 366

1. Junioren B Westenberger, Stefanie 383

2. Junioren B Mayer, Jonas 382

3. Junioren B Zieglmeier, Melissa 380

4. Junioren B Zieglmeier, Vanessa 380

5. Junioren B Schoberer, Manuel 374

6. Junioren B Kienast, Thomas 374

7. Junioren B Schmidt, Elke 373

1. Junioren A Osterrieder, Julia 389

2. Junioren A Appelsmayer, Stefan 388

3. Junioren A Osterrieder, Johannes 383

4. Junioren A Walcher, Franziska 379

5. Junioren A Vollnhals, Christian 378

6. Junioren A Heinrich, Anna 375

7. Junioren A Bauer, Dominik 373

Anton Hacker Pokal 2014
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Name Geb. 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

Schüler: Böhm, Isabell 2000 86 78 164

Waltl, Melissa 2000 82 77 159

Dollinger, Thomas 2000 93 88 181 504

Jugend: Ring, Stefan 1998 91 83 77 91 342

Hirschbeck, Veronika 1999 93 94 94 95 376 718

Junioren B: Schredl, Tobias 1996 85 84 90 93 352

Sperber, Johannes 1997 84 90 90 84 348 700

Junioren A: Bauer, Dominik 1995 92 95 93 93 373

Mayer, Christoph 1994 86 92 93 93 364

Stier, Michael 1996 91 88 82 89 350 1087

Gesamt: 3009

Sektion Kösching
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Sektion Reichertshofen

Name Geb. 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

Schüler: Wargitsch, Leonie 2000 78 80 158

Schuster, Esther 2000 71 72 143

Winter, Anja 2000 67 71 138 439

Jugend: Klöckers, Marius 2000 95 98 98 95 386

Reisner, Stefanie 1999 98 95 93 96 382 768

Junioren B: Mayer, Jonas 1997 96 96 94 96 382

Eichner, Kilian 1999 82 86 83 78 329 711

0

Junioren A: Walcher, Franziska 1996 93 96 94 96 379

Kreitmeier, Laura 1996 96 97 84 92 369

0 748

Gesamt: 2666
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Sektion Vohburg

Name Geb. 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

Schüler: Fuchs, Veronika 2002 84 80 164

Euringer, Lisa 2000 82 88 170

Seidl, Carina 2000 72 68 140 474

Jugend: Härdl, Christoph 1999 82 76 63 81 302

Weilemann, Martin 1999 90 88 84 92 354 656

Junioren B: Westenberger, Stefanie 1997 94 97 94 98 383

Kienast, Thomas 1996 94 91 91 98 374 757

Junioren A: Vollnhals, Christian 1996 94 95 96 93 378

Blohm, Sabrina 1995 91 91 92 93 367

Schlecht, Verena 1997 90 85 92 86 353 1098

Gesamt: 2985
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Sektion Gaimersheim

Name Geb. 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

Schüler: Fetsch, Fabian 2002 87 88 175

Metko, Jonas 2001 79 85 164

Hirsch, Michelle 2000 88 92 180 519

Borowitz, Milena 2001 78 82 160

Dietrich, Katja 2002 78 70 148

0

0

Jugend: Heinrich, Laura 1999 92 86 89 87 354

Göbel, Sabrina 1998 98 94 96 98 386 740

0

Junioren B: Funk, Martin 1997 92 91 91 93 367

Schmidt, Elke 1997 93 95 95 90 373 740

Junioren A: Solbeck, Michael 1999 82 85 86 84 337

Heinrich, Anna 1997 94 95 93 93 375

Dietrich, Klara 2000 96 94 92 91 373 1085

Gesamt: 3084
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Name Geb. 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

Schüler: Kerscher, David 78 74 152

Humbold, Lea 93 97 190

Eiglsperger, Simon 84 82 166 508

Jugend: Micutra, Marco 1999 80 81 73 87 321

Francescano, Bernardo 1998 86 83 78 88 335 656

Junioren B: Resch, Ricardo 1997 68 85 78 90 321

Velser, Marc 91 86 86 84 347 668

Junioren A: Wagner, Markus 80 82 78 79 319

Sinzinger, Alexander 85 84 78 81 328

Sixl, Nikolas 81 83 90 86 340 987

Gesamt: 2819

Sektion Ingolstadt-Unsernherrn
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Sektion Denkendorf

Name Geb. 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

Schüler: Straus, Stefan 2000 85 87 172

Schüssel, Claudia 2001 76 80 156

Schwärzer, Niklas 2000 63 61 124 452

Jugend: Mayer, Markus 1998 93 92 88 93 366

Rupp, Thomas 1999 83 93 93 94 363 729

Junioren B: Brigl, Jonas 1997 87 83 88 94 352

0 352

Junioren A: Hundsdorfer, Christian 1995 83 89 91 90 353

Dajka, Alexander 1995 92 88 93 94 367

0 720

Gesamt: 2253
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Riedenburg

Sektion Riedenburg

Name Geb. 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

Schüler: Appelsmayer, Julia 2002 85 87 172

Fischer, Dominik 2001 96 88 184

Plank, Melanie 2000 90 86 176 532

Frankenberger, Philipp 2001 87 87 174

Jugend: Veits, Sissi 1999 96 93 97 99 385

Schoberer, Anna-Maria 1999 98 95 93 96 382 767

Junioren B: Zieglmeier, Vanessa 1997 95 97 94 94 380

Zieglmeier, Melissa 1997 92 96 96 96 380 760

Schoberer, Manuel 1995 91 92 96 95 374

Junioren A: Osterrieder, Julia 1997 98 96 98 97 389

Appelsmayer, Stefan 1994 98 96 98 96 388

Osterrieder, Johannes 1994 96 99 93 95 383 1160

Gesamt: 3219
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